Brocade XBR-000139 Datasheet



Brocade XBR-000139 4Gb Short Wavelength Optical Transceiver – 4 Gbit/sec, up to 860 m connectivity, 57-1000013-01 XBR-000139

Brocade XBR-000139 4Gb Short Wavelength Optical Transceiver – 4 Gbit/sec, up to 860 m connectivity, 57-1000013-01

Features

- Storage Area Network (SAN) Transceiver Features
 - o Digital Optical Monitoring determines whether a unit is operational, marginal, or failing
 - ClearLink Diagnostics identifies the source of physical link issues
 - Brocade transceivers cover a broad range of speed and distance options
- Ethernet Switch Transceiver Features
 - o Digital Optical Monitoring determines whether a unit is operational, marginal, or failing
 - Brocade transceivers cover a broad range of speed and distance options

Specifications

• Brocade Ordering Part Number: XBR-000139

• Manufacturing Part Number: 57-1000013-01

• Device Type: 4G FC SFP+

• Data Rate: 4.25G

• Wavelength: 850nm

• Distance: 150m @ 4.25Gbps

• Connector: Duplex LC

• Cable Type: MMF

• DDMI: Yes

• Operating Temperature Range: 0 to 70°C (32 to 158°F)

Platform Support

- Brocade DCX-4S
- Brocade 200E
- Brocade 5100
- Brocade DCX
- Brocade 48000/FC4-16IP
- Brocade 300
- Brocade 7800
- Brocade 4900
- Brocade Encryption
- Brocade 48000/FR4-181
- Brocade 5300
- Brocade 48000
- Brocade 48000/FC10-6
- Brocade 7600
- Brocade 5000
- Brocade 7500/7500E

Brocade® Transceiver Support Matrix

Buy Now